
The University of Maryland is the scene of the National Farm and
Home Hour. Officials of the university and leaders in the research
and teaching ac,tivities at the school will describe their Work and
music will be furnished by the Men's Glee Club, the Women's Chorus
and the University BandWMAL, 12:30 p. 111.

Beatrice Tange, celebrated Australian pianist, makes her American
debut in a network recitalWRC, 1 p. in.

Jim Ameche and Gale Page, who were featured on the series during
the summer, return as stars of the Hollywood Playhouse dramas-
WRC, 8 p. m.

Jose Iturbi conducts the Rochester Philharmonic Symphony in the
Second Symphony of SibeliusWMAL, 9 p. in.

Glenda Farrell and Franchot Tone play "Candlelight" and ELsa
Maxwell emcees the Star Theater as Ken Murray's gilestWSSV,
9 p. m.

Jean Hersholt of the memorable voice continues his well-liked
Dr. Christian seriesWJSV, 10 p.

Followers of The Post PIX Contests: Adventures in Photography
is the latest and most complete of the air programs devoted to your
hobbyWMAL, 10:30 p. m.

Wednesday, November 22 Washington

11 :001News ; Viennese David Harum 1Pegeen Fitzgerald Lanny Ross 11:00
11:15 Dr. Malone Road of Life 'Story of Wool Brenda Curtis 11:15
11:30 Jack Berch Against the Storm' Keep Fit Big Sister 11:30
11 :451Jack Foy , 1Guiding Light (Piano Capers Aunt Jenny 11:45

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS

12:00 Gwen Williams 1News 1Freshwater Bd. (Kate Smith 112:00
12:151Kidnodlers (The O'Neill: 'News 'Girl Marries 112:15
12:30 Land Grant - ITe Carters 1Toronto Trio Helen Trent .." 112:30
12:451 College 'Devotions a a Gal Sunday 12:45

Program Beatrice Tange' 'Luncheon Music Goldberg.1:00 1:00
1:15 Virginia Hays Ellen Randolph Tony WakeMan News; Music 1:15
1:30 Salon Orel:. Some Like a " - Day Is Ours 1:30
1:45 European News It Hot Voice of Exper. Road of Life 1:45
2:00 Young Listeners' Betty and Bob (Tony Wakeman
2:15 Echoes of History' Grintm's Daughter( " a

2:30 Favorite 1 Valiant Lady 1Music of Today
2:45 Waltzes( Betty Crocker 'Tony ,Wakeman
3:00 Divorce Orphans' Mary Marlin (News
3:15 Chase Twins Ma Perkins 'Tony Wakeman
3:30 Anne Thomas Pepper Young 1 "
3:45 Bookends Vic and Sade 1 a a

4:00 The Backstage Wife 1 " a

4:15 Club Stella Dallas 1 a a

4:30 Matinee Lorenzo Jones 1

4 :451News Widow Brown 1

6:00 Sports Review
6:15 European News
6:301Radio Center
6 :451Lowell Thomas
7:001Easy Aces
7:151Mr. Keen
7:301The Revelers
7 :451Barron's Orch.
8: 001Breezing Along
8:151 "
8:30 Quicksilver
8:451 "

10:00 Bernath's Orch.
10:15 Shield's Revue
10:30 Adventures in
10:45 Photography
11:00 News
11:15 Kinney's Orch.
11:30 Music You
11:45 Desire

Kay Kyser's
Kol/ege

a
a 41

News
Waring's Orcb.
Artie Shaw's

- Orchestra

1News; Streamliner1Sports Resume
1Streamliner Syncopation
1Baukhage Walter Compton
'Streamliner Jungle Jim
(Fred Waring Fulton Lewis, Jr.
II Love a Mystery1Brown & Young
'Gene Archer Lone
1? Hittenmark Ranger
1Hollywood Stamp Romances

1

Time Orchestraliti

Playhouse Nat'l SymphOny
Avalon Sonny Burk

Eastern Standard Time

Reporter 2:00
Dr. Susan 2:15
Your Family 2:30
My Sbn and 1 2:45
Joyce Jordan 3-00
Society Girl 3:15
News; Music 3:30
World Dances 3:45
Elinor Lee

a Id

The Washing-
ton Hour

5:001Tune Types Girl Alone (Meet Miss Julia By Rath. Norris
5:151 " " 'Midstream (Johnson Family Tonic Tunes
5:30 Anthony's Aff. 1Jack Armstrong (Jimmy Allen Hollywood
5:45 Toni Mix (Orphan Annie (Tune Time Baines

EVENING PROGRAMS

News; E. C. Hill

)Sports

Review
Life Beautiful
Today in Epurope

Amos 'n' Andy
Lum and Abner
Burns and

Allen

Al Pearce
a. a

Paul White.
man's Or. News

'McCune's (Dr. Christian 110:00
Orchestral " " 10:15

News (News; Rhythm 10:30
Music to (Bert Granoff 10:45

Read By( Paul Sullivan
Williams' Ord:. (Master Works
Dick Jurgen's 1 of the Air

Orchestial Goodman Ord.

8:00
815
830
8:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
1:45

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

WMAL WRC
476M-630KC 316M-950KC 1

WOL 1

229M-1,230KC I
WJSV

206M-1,460KCI
6:00 Gordon Hit'inark Arthur Godfrey 6:00
6:15 a a " 6:15
6:30
6:45

Today's Prelude
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6:30
6:4,5

7:00 " a 114 a a a a " 7:00
7:15 Prelude; News a a a a " " 7:15
7 :301STATION PDS a " Walter Compton News; Godfrey 7:30
7:451 PRESENTS " " Art Brown Arthur Godfrey 7:45
8:00 " " News; Hittenmarkl " (Today in Europe 8:00
8:15 " " Gordon Hit'mark " " Arthur Godfrey 8:15
8:30 Earl Godwin " " Waiter Compton Magic Carpet _8:30
8:45 Melodiana " " Art Brown Fin Faro 8:45
9 :001News; the News; M. Mason " " Alice Blair 1 9:00
9:15 Breakfast Mary Mason Mrs. Northcrose School of 9:15
9:30 Club " " Morning Concert the Air 9:30
9:45 " u a a Wafter Compton Bach. Children 9:45

10:00 Ch. in Wildwood Man I Married (Hits and -Bits Kitty Kelly 10:00
10:15 Right to Happ. John's Other WifelTraffic Court Myrt and Marge 10:15
10:30 Mary Marlin Just Plain Bill (Melody Strings Hilltop House 10:30
10:45 Rio's Ensemble Woman in White (Choir Loft Stepmother 10:45

9:00 News; Roches- Fred Allen R. Gram Swing Star Theater 9:00
9:l5 ter Philharmonic " Hugh H. Drum " ". 915
9:30 Radio Guild 4 CI Music by Faith .4 9:30
9:45 Drama " Id A 9:45
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