## Today's Radio Highlights

The University of Maryland is the scene of the National Farm and Home Hour. Officials of the university and leaders in the research and teaching activities at the school will describe their work and music will be furnished by the Men's Glee Club, the Women's Chorus and the University Band-WMAL, 12:30 p. m.

Beatrice Tange, celebrated Australian pianist, makes her American debut in a network recital-WRC, 1 p. m.

Jim Ameche and Gale Page, who were featured on the series during the summer, return as stars of the Hollywood Playhouse dramas-WRC, 8 p. m.

Jose Iturbi conducts the Rochester Philharmonic Symphony in the

Second Symphony of Sibelius-WMAL, 9 p. m. Glenda Farrell and Franchot Tone play "Candlelight" and Elsa Maxwell emcees the Star Theater as Ken Murray's guest-WJSV, 9 p. m.

Jean Hersholt of the memorable voice continues his well-liked Dr. Christian series---WJSV, 10 p. m. Followers of The Post PIX Contests: Adventures in Photography

is the latest and most complete of the air programs devoted to your hobby---WMAL, 10:30 p. m. Wadnasday November 22

Wednesday, November 22 Washington Eastern Standard Time					
	I WMAL	WRC	WOL	WJSV	
	476M-630KC	316M-950KC	229M-1,230KC	206M1,460KC	Ľ
6:00 6:15		Gordon Hit'mark	ļ	Arthur Godfrey	6:00 6:15
6:30	Today's Prelude	64 -66 68 66	Art Brown	44 44	6:30
<u>6:45</u> 7:00		44 66	1		6:45
7:15	Prelude; News	··· ··	44 44	er 11	7:15
7:30 7:45	STATION PDS PRESENTS	•	Walter Compton Art Brown	News; Godfrey Arthur Godfrey	
8:00	1	News; Hittenmark	ee ex	Today in Europe	8:00
8:15	Earl Godwin	Gordon Hit'mark	Walter Compton	Arthur Godfrey Magic Carpet	8:15
	Melodiana		Art Brown	Fan Fare	8:45
9:00 9:15	News; the Breakfast	News; M. Mason Mary Mason	Mrs. Northcross	Alice Blair School of	9:00
9:30	Club	44 44	Morning Concert	the Ai	9:15
9:45			Walter Compton	Bach. Children	9:45
	Ch. in Wildwood  Right to Happ.	John's Other Wife	Hits and Bits  Traffic Court	Kitty Kelly  Myrt and Marge	10:00
	Mary Marlin Rio's Ensemble	Just Plain Bill Woman in White	Melody Strings	Hilltop House	10:30
-	News; Viennese	·	Choir Loft Pegeen Fitzgerald	Stepmother	10:45
11:15	Dr. Malone	Road of Life	Story of Wool	Brenda Curtis	11:15
	Jack Berch Jack Foy	Against the Storm Guiding Light	Keep Fit  Piano Capers	Big Sister	11:30 11:45
AFTERNOON PROGRAMS					
	Gwen Williams	News	Freshwater Bd.	Kate Smith	12:00
	Kidvodlers Land Grant	The O'Neills	News  Toronto Trio		12:15
12:45	College	Devotions	ee ee	Gal Sunday	12:45
1:00	Program  Virginia Hays	Beatrice Tange Ellen Randolph	Luncheon Music Tony Wakeman	Goldbergs News; Music	1:00
1:30	Salon Orch.	Some Like		Day Is Ours	1:30
	European News		Voice of Exper.	Road of Life	1:45
	Young Listeners Echoes of History	Grimm's Daughter	Tony Wakeman	Reporter Dr. Susan	2:00
2:30 2:45	Favorite Waltzes	Valiant Lady Betty Crocker	Music of Today Tony Wakeman	Your Family My Son and I	2:30
	Divorce Orphans		News	Joyce Jordan	1 2:45
3:15	Chase Twins Anne Thomas	Ma Perkins	Tony Wakeman	Society Girl	3:15
	Anne Inomas Bookends	Pepper Young Vic and Sade	4 4	News; Music World Dances	3:30
4:00	<b>O 1</b>	Backstage Wife	66 66 <sup>1</sup>	Elinor Lee	4:00
4:15 4:30	Club Matinee	Stella Dallas Lorenzo Jones	4 4	The Washing-	4:15
4:45	News	Widow Brown	4 46	ton Hour	
5:00 5:15	Tune Types		Meet Miss Julia Johnson Family	By Kath. Norris	5:00
5:30	Anthony's Aff.	Jack Armstrong	Jimmy Allen	Tonic Tunes Hollywood	5:15 5:30
5:45	Tom Mix		Tune Time	Baines	5:45
EVENING PROGRAMS 6:00 Sports Review  News; Streamliner Sports Resume  News; E. C. Hill  6:00					
6:15	European News	Streamliner	Syncopation	Sports Review	6:15
	Radio Center Lowell Thomas	Baukhag <del>e</del> Streamliner	Walter Compton Jungle Jim	Life Beautiful Today in Lurope	6:30 6:45
7:00	Easy Aces	Fred Waring	Fulton Lewis, Jr.	Amos 'n' Andy	7:00
		I Love a Mystery Gene Archer	Brown & Young	Lum and Abner Burns and	7:15 7:30
	* `	? Hittenmark	Ranger		
8:00 8:15			Stamp Romances	AI Pearce	8:00
8:30	Quicksilver	Avalon	Nat'l Symphony Sonny Burke's	Paul White-	8:15 8:30
8:45		Time		man's Or. News	8:45
9:15	News; Roches- ter Philharmonic	44 66	R. Gram Swing Hngh H. Drum	Star Theater	9:00 9:15
	Radio Guild	et ics et at	Music by Faith		9:30
	Bernath's Orch.		McCnne's	Dr. Christian	.9:45 10:00
10:15	Shield's Revue	Kollege	Orchestra	· 4 4 1	10:15
10:30 10:45	Adventures in Photography			News; Rhythm Bert Granoff	10:30 10:45
11:00	News	News	Read By	Paul Sullivan	11:00
	Kinney's Orch. Music You				11:15 11:30
11:45		Orchestra	. Orchestral	Goodman Orch.	11:45
			· · · · ·		